Pursuit Start Sheet For
Chandlers Landing Yacht Club

Dallas Race Week 2022

Start Time: Distance: [3.96 MAX PHREF: |

Limit To Division:

Date:

| [ Re-Calculate

v

Start
19:00:00

19:01:39

19:02:22

19:03:46

19:03:46

19:04:25

19:04:45

19:04:45

19:04:45

19:05:09

19:05:09

19:05:09

19:05:09

19:05:09

19:05:09

Sail#
3098

260

53

7174

1098

35.5

TX 15

TBD

FL 10

786

95

83076

2562

3411

53

Skipper
Shayna Borgfeld

Eric Hemker

Mike Jones

Ron Surley

Evan Matteson

Roy Kuipers

Larry Seals

Alexander Judd

DOYLE SHERMAN

Stephan
Schrenkeisen

Bryan Taylor

&John Hopper

Lee Sanders

Laura Garner

Tom Miller

Boat Name

Oblivious

No Strings Attached

WINGS

My Girl

S/V Rakkaus

Three Sheets to the

wind

Paint Chip

Tickled Pink

tropicana

Yoda

ex-Audacity

Super Gnat

Hottest Tuna

Flying Circus

Ruckus

Class/Fleet

C Fleet PHRF 211
and greater

C Fleet PHRF 211
and greater

B Fleet PHRF
greater than or
equal to 121 and
less than 211

D AUX boats
Displacement over
6500 pounds

D AUX boats
Displacement over
6500 pounds

D AUX boats
Displacement over
6500 pounds

B Fleet PHRF
greater than or
equal to 121 and
less than 211

B Fleet PHRF
greater than or
equal to 121 and
less than 211

B Fleet PHRF
greater than or
equal to 121 and
less than 211

B Fleet PHRF
greater than or
equal to 121 and
less than 211

B Fleet PHRF
greater than or
equal to 121 and
less than 211

B Fleet PHRF
greater than or
equal to 121 and
less than 211

B Fleet PHRF
greater than or
equal to 121 and
less than 211

B Fleet PHRF
greater than or
equal to 121 and
less than 211

B Fleet PHRF
greater than or

PHRF
246

221

210

189

189

179

174

174

174

168

168

168

168

168

168



19:05:21

19:06:44

19:07:43

19:09:54

19:10:10

19:10:18

19:12:40

*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]

21525

B345

1289

35

52

65

41

Daniel Malak

Scott A Weaver

Doug Brown

Marshall McKenzie
Billy Self
David Hoye

Geno Stille

Orion

Belle Claire

Solstice

S-Cape
#SELFIE
Rocket Science

Wild Thing

equal to 121 and
less than 211

D AUX boats
Displacement over
6500 pounds

D AUX boats
Displacement over
6500 pounds

D AUX boats
Displacement over
6500 pounds

A Fleet PHRF less
than 121

A Fleet PHRF less
than 121

A Fleet PHRF less
than 121

A Fleet PHRF less
than 121

165

144

129

96

92

90

54
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