Pursuit Start Sheet For Chandlers Landing Yacht Club Dallas Race Week 2022

Start Time:	19:00	Distance:	3.96	MAX F	PHRF:	Re-Calculate
Limit To Division:		~				

Date: _____

Start	Sail#	Skipper	Boat Name	Class/Fleet	PHRF
19:00:00	3098	Shayna Borgfeld	Oblivious	C Fleet PHRF 211 and greater	246
19:01:39	260	Eric Hemker	No Strings Attached	C Fleet PHRF 211 and greater B Fleet PHRF	221
19:02:22	53	Mike Jones	WINGS	greater than or equal to 121 and less than 211	210
19:03:46	7174	Ron Surley	My Girl	D AUX boats Displacement over 6500 pounds	189
19:03:46	1098	Evan Matteson	S/V Rakkaus	D AUX boats Displacement over 6500 pounds	189
19:04:25	35.5	Roy Kuipers	Three Sheets to the wind	D AUX boats Displacement over 6500 pounds B Fleet PHRF	179
19:04:45	TX 15	Larry Seals	Paint Chip	greater than or equal to 121 and less than 211	174
19:04:45	TBD	Alexander Judd	Tickled Pink	B Fleet PHRF greater than or equal to 121 and less than 211	174
19:04:45	FL 10	DOYLE SHERMAN	tropicana	B Fleet PHRF greater than or equal to 121 and less than 211	174
19:05:09	786	Stephan Schrenkeisen	Yoda	B Fleet PHRF greater than or equal to 121 and less than 211	168
19:05:09	95	Bryan Taylor	ex-Audacity	B Fleet PHRF greater than or equal to 121 and less than 211	168
19:05:09	83076	&John Hopper	Super Gnat	B Fleet PHRF greater than or equal to 121 and less than 211	168
19:05:09	2562	Lee Sanders	Hottest Tuna	B Fleet PHRF greater than or equal to 121 and less than 211	168
19:05:09	3411	Laura Garner	Flying Circus	B Fleet PHRF greater than or equal to 121 and less than 211	168
19:05:09	53	Tom Miller	Ruckus	B Fleet PHRF greater than or	168

				equal to 121 and		
				less than 211		
				D AUX boats		
19:05:21	21525	Daniel Malak	Orion	Displacement over	165	
				6500 pounds		
				D AUX boats		
19:06:44	B345	Scott A Weaver	Belle Claire	Displacement over	144	
				6500 pounds		
				D AUX boats		
19:07:43	1289	Doug Brown	Solstice	Displacement over	129	
				6500 pounds		
19:09:54	35	Marshall McKenzie	S-Cape	A Fleet PHRF less	96	
15.05.54	33	Mai Silali McKelizie	3-Cape	than 121	90	
19:10:10	52	Billy Colf	#SELFIE	A Fleet PHRF less	92	
19.10.10	32	Billy Self	# SELFIE	than 121	92	
10.10.10	CE	David Have	Dooleat Caionas	A Fleet PHRF less	00	
19:10:18	65	David Hoye	Rocket Science	than 121	90	
10.12.40	41	Cana Chilla	\\/: d Th::==	A Fleet PHRF less	Г4	
19:12:40	41	Geno Stille	Wild Thing	than 121	54	
*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [(DPN-55) * 6]						

Created by Regatta Network -- Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services. © 2005 Regatta Network, All Rights Reserved. http://www.regattanetwork.com/